Ergebnisse Pony

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Platz
	KNr
	Name
	Abstammung
	Züchter/Besitzer
	Manier
	Vermögen 
	Gesamteindruck
	Summe

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	1
	Sweet Little Frieda KB
	For Kids Only/Inshallah ox
	K. Buchholz/ K. u. I.-D. Buchholz, Rehburf
	7,5
	8,5
	8
	24

	2
	8
	Mamma Mia
	Nightrider/Hilly Billy/ Yedam’s Claus
	ZG Goes, BS/ Anna Popp, Gudendorf
	7,5
	8
	8
	23,5

	3
	9
	Pia
	Hilly Billy/Cuppers Rockefeller/Baledon Pippitt
	ZG Goes, BS/Inga Altenburg, Gudendorf
	8
	7,5
	7,5
	23

	4
	6
	Carrera la Belle
	Black Boy/Condor I/Consul
	Heinrich Meyer/Sabrina u. Gaby Knigge
	7,5
	8
	7
	22,5

	4
	2
	Sweet Little Hera KB
	Towerlands Anglezarke/For Kids Only/Inshallah ox
	Katrin Buchholz, Rehburg
	7,5
	7,5
	7,5
	22,5

	6
	19
	M. Classic Reward
	Serenity Acres Cocogs Double Lite/High Flowns Viper/Springbourne Heydenway
	NL/ P. Rose Gestüt Heideland, Adelheidsdorf
	7
	7
	7,5
	21,5

	6
	5
	Sweet Little Sinah KB
	Chianti Classico/ Inshallah ox
	K. Buchholz/ kb-pferdesport, Rehburg u. Kristin Möller, Hänigsen
	7
	7,5
	7
	21,5

	8
	20
	Pontus Little Girl
	Pontus of Source Valley
	Frank Behrens/ Jennifer Freyer
	7
	7
	7
	21

	9
	18
	Daylight
	Reitland’s Rheingold/Dakar/Nadler I
	Maren Reckert/Anja Brunnenberg, Burgdorf
	6,5
	6
	6,5
	19

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



